
INVOICE NO. INVOICE DATE

WN6438773 12/27/2020

BILL CYCLE INVOICE DUE DATE

202012 1/31/2021

MEDIA PLUS
160 ROY STREET
SEATTLE, WA 98109

INVOICE

AGENCY AGENCY NO. CUSTOMER CUSTOMER NO.
MEDIA PLUS 7625 WASHINGTON HEALTH BENEFIT

EXCHANGE
35039

ORDER NO. MARKET PRODUCT TYPE COST UNITS ORDERED UNITS AIRED
WN11438642 Seattle-Tacoma TV $0.00 306 306

INVOICE NOTES
Market: Seattle-Tacoma DMA: Zone: Seattle Interconnect Priority Code NP=80, IP=7

Gross Advertising Total $0.00

Net Advertising Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30 Days
Mail to: EFFECTV

P.O. BOX 415949

BOSTON, MA 02241-5949

For support, please email Effectvclientcare@comcast.com or call 866-531-1721. To view and pay your invoices on the web, go to
https://www.comcastinvoices.com/

1 of 9



INVOICE NO. INVOICE DATE

WN6438773 12/27/2020

BILL CYCLE INVOICE DUE DATE

202012 1/31/2021

AFFIDAVIT

Product: 502 Comcast Order No: WN11438642 Market: Seattle-Tacoma

Estimate No: TIM Est No: 3168630 Contract Type: Single

Campaign No: AE Name: Christine Lee

Commercial Summary
Spot ID Title Zone Networks Spots Cost
NE1986559 WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 AEN, AMC, BRVO, CMDY, CNBC,

DISC, DIY, ENT, ESP2, FOOD,
FRFM, FS1, FX, HGTV, HIST, LIF,
NFLN, NGC, PAR, SYFY, TBSC,
TLC, TNT, TRAV, USA

151 $0.00

NE1986558 WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 AEN, AMC, BRVO, CMDY, CNBC,
DISC, DIY, ENT, ESP2, ESPN,
FOOD, FS1, FX, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, LIF, NFLN, PAR, SYFY,
TBSC, TLC, TNT, TRAV, USA

155 $0.00

Channel Summary
Network Zone Spot ID Spots Cost
DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 7 $0.00

ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 7 $0.00

PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 11 $0.00

AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 6 $0.00

CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 7 $0.00

ESPN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 2 $0.00

FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 3 $0.00

SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 7 $0.00

FRFM SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 1 $0.00

FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 11 $0.00

HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 5 $0.00

NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 2 $0.00

TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 9 $0.00

TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 8 $0.00

AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 8 $0.00

BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 7 $0.00

CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 3 $0.00

FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 5 $0.00

FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 4 $0.00

HALL SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 1 $0.00

LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 6 $0.00

USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 5 $0.00

CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 8 $0.00

ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 6 $0.00

HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 5 $0.00

SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 9 $0.00
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TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 11 $0.00

DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 10 $0.00

ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 5 $0.00

PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 9 $0.00

TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 11 $0.00

TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 10 $0.00

AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 5 $0.00

BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 4 $0.00

DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 4 $0.00

FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 3 $0.00

FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 6 $0.00

LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 5 $0.00

TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 6 $0.00

USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 10 $0.00

AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 6 $0.00

CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 8 $0.00

DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 7 $0.00

ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 2 $0.00

HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 3 $0.00

HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 6 $0.00

NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 4 $0.00

NGC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986559 2 $0.00

TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 10 $0.00

TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 NE1986558 6 $0.00

Date Net Zone/Syscode Time Spot Name Len Line Rate Flag
11-30-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:14AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 79 $0.00

11-30-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:11PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 89 $0.00

11-30-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:12PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 105 $0.00

11-30-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:11PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 2 $0.00

11-30-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:45PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 4 $0.00

11-30-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:51PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 117 $0.00

11-30-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:26AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 282 $0.00

11-30-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:51PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 54 $0.00

11-30-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:27PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 126 $0.00

11-30-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 134 $0.00

11-30-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:20AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 81 $0.00

11-30-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:07PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 284 $0.00

11-30-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 11 $0.00

11-30-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 285 $0.00

11-30-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:57AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 286 $0.00

11-30-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:10PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 83 $0.00

11-30-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:20AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 288 $0.00

11-30-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 186 $0.00

11-30-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:19PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 182 $0.00

11-30-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 289 $0.00

11-30-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:12AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 290 $0.00

11-30-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:18PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 201 $0.00

11-30-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 197 $0.00

11-30-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 291 $0.00

11-30-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:27PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 29 $0.00

11-30-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 208 $0.00

11-30-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:10PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 58 $0.00

11-30-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 37 $0.00

11-30-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 294 $0.00
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Date Net Zone/Syscode Time Spot Name Len Line Rate Flag
11-30-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:15PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 43 $0.00

11-30-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:09AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 295 $0.00

11-30-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 236 $0.00

11-30-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:13AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 296 $0.00

11-30-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:39PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 243 $0.00

11-30-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:23PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 47 $0.00

11-30-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:25PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 85 $0.00

11-30-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:22PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 56 $0.00

11-30-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:27AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 298 $0.00

11-30-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:29PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 255 $0.00

12-1-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:30AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 79 $0.00

12-1-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:19PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 89 $0.00

12-1-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:18PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 1 $0.00

12-1-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:04PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 105 $0.00

12-1-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:03PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 2 $0.00

12-1-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 4 $0.00

12-1-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:06PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 113 $0.00

12-1-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:53PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 117 $0.00

12-1-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:28AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 282 $0.00

12-1-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:50PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 126 $0.00

12-1-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:21AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 283 $0.00

12-1-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:20PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 139 $0.00

12-1-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:47PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 134 $0.00

12-1-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:10AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 81 $0.00

12-1-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 284 $0.00

12-1-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:26PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 285 $0.00

12-1-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 164 $0.00

12-1-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:17AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 286 $0.00

12-1-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:11PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 287 $0.00

12-1-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:01PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 83 $0.00

12-1-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:01PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 26 $0.00

12-1-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:17PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 288 $0.00

12-1-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:20PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 186 $0.00

12-1-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 182 $0.00

12-1-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:12AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 289 $0.00

12-1-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 190 $0.00

12-1-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 197 $0.00

12-1-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 291 $0.00

12-1-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:04PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 31 $0.00

12-1-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:15PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 213 $0.00

12-1-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:07PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 208 $0.00

12-1-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:10PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 58 $0.00

12-1-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 293 $0.00

12-1-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:09PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 37 $0.00

12-1-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:15PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 294 $0.00

12-1-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:56AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 295 $0.00

12-1-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:30PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 77 $0.00

12-1-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:52PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 232 $0.00

12-1-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:43PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 296 $0.00

12-1-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:05PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 243 $0.00

12-1-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:45PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 239 $0.00

12-1-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:19PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 47 $0.00

12-1-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:22PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 297 $0.00

12-1-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:23PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 251 $0.00

12-1-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:33AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 298 $0.00

12-1-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:33PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 259 $0.00
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Date Net Zone/Syscode Time Spot Name Len Line Rate Flag
12-1-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:31PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 255 $0.00

12-2-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:13PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 93 $0.00

12-2-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 101 $0.00

12-2-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:47PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 281 $0.00

12-2-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 113 $0.00

12-2-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:45PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 6 $0.00

12-2-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:33PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 122 $0.00

12-2-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:49PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 130 $0.00

12-2-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 283 $0.00

12-2-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:54PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 139 $0.00

12-2-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:23PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 161 $0.00

12-2-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:08PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 287 $0.00

12-2-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:09PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 25 $0.00

12-2-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:18PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 175 $0.00

12-2-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 26 $0.00

12-2-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 170 $0.00

12-2-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:12PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 193 $0.00

12-2-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:12PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 190 $0.00

12-2-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 290 $0.00

12-2-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 201 $0.00

12-2-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:15PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 292 $0.00

12-2-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:18PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 213 $0.00

12-2-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 293 $0.00

12-2-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 35 $0.00

12-2-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:08PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 217 $0.00

12-2-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 41 $0.00

12-2-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:11PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 236 $0.00

12-2-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:53PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 77 $0.00

12-2-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:47PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 232 $0.00

12-2-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 239 $0.00

12-2-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:22PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 85 $0.00

12-2-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:25PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 251 $0.00

12-2-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:32PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 259 $0.00

12-3-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 278 $0.00

12-3-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 93 $0.00

12-3-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:13PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 101 $0.00

12-3-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:48PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 74 $0.00

12-3-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:42PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 122 $0.00

12-3-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:30PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 130 $0.00

12-3-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:49PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 54 $0.00

12-3-20 ESPN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:06PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 17 $0.00

12-3-20 ESPN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:11PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 155 $0.00

12-3-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:19PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 164 $0.00

12-3-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:23PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 161 $0.00

12-3-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 21 $0.00

12-3-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 25 $0.00

12-3-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 170 $0.00

12-3-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 29 $0.00

12-3-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:17PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 292 $0.00

12-3-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 222 $0.00

12-3-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:20PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 217 $0.00

12-3-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 41 $0.00

12-3-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:11PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 75 $0.00

12-3-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:18PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 225 $0.00

12-3-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:26PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 45 $0.00

12-3-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:24AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 297 $0.00
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Date Net Zone/Syscode Time Spot Name Len Line Rate Flag
12-3-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 56 $0.00

12-3-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:23PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 247 $0.00

12-4-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 278 $0.00

12-4-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 87 $0.00

12-4-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:18AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 279 $0.00

12-4-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 52 $0.00

12-4-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:13PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 74 $0.00

12-4-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:46PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 6 $0.00

12-4-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 8 $0.00

12-4-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 8 $0.00

12-4-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 21 $0.00

12-4-20 NFLN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 31 $0.00

12-4-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 222 $0.00

12-4-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 35 $0.00

12-4-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:13PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 75 $0.00

12-4-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 229 $0.00

12-4-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:31PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 225 $0.00

12-4-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:20PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 247 $0.00

12-5-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 317 $0.00

12-5-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 318 $0.00

12-5-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:15PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 98 $0.00

12-5-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:05AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 319 $0.00

12-5-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:52PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 108 $0.00

12-5-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:53PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 321 $0.00

12-5-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:28AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 322 $0.00

12-5-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:17AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 323 $0.00

12-5-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 49 $0.00

12-5-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:54PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 145 $0.00

12-5-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:23PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 15 $0.00

12-5-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:45PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 148 $0.00

12-5-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 13 $0.00

12-5-20 FRFM SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 168 $0.00

12-5-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:53AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 326 $0.00

12-5-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:11PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 327 $0.00

12-5-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:19AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 329 $0.00

12-5-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 193 $0.00

12-5-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:02AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 331 $0.00

12-5-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:16AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 332 $0.00

12-5-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:13PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 39 $0.00

12-5-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:19AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 333 $0.00

12-5-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 229 $0.00

12-5-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 43 $0.00

12-5-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 334 $0.00

12-5-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 335 $0.00

12-5-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:26AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 336 $0.00

12-5-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:36AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 337 $0.00

12-6-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:08AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 317 $0.00

12-6-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:20PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 98 $0.00

12-6-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:12PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 319 $0.00

12-6-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:46PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 320 $0.00

12-6-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:08PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 320 $0.00

12-6-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:59AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 321 $0.00

12-6-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:23PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 322 $0.00

12-6-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:17AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 323 $0.00

12-6-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 49 $0.00

12-6-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 145 $0.00
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12-6-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:31PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 324 $0.00

12-6-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:27AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 326 $0.00

12-6-20 FS1 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 23 $0.00

12-6-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 175 $0.00

12-6-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:12AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 329 $0.00

12-6-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:06PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 331 $0.00

12-6-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 332 $0.00

12-6-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:00PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 39 $0.00

12-6-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 12:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 333 $0.00

12-6-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:12AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 334 $0.00

12-6-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 45 $0.00

12-6-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 1:22PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 336 $0.00

12-6-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 2:30PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 337 $0.00

12-7-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:09AM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 80 $0.00

12-7-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 90 $0.00

12-7-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:04PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 7 $0.00

12-7-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:23PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 127 $0.00

12-7-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:22PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 162 $0.00

12-7-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 202 $0.00

12-7-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:27PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 198 $0.00

12-7-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 214 $0.00

12-7-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 59 $0.00

12-7-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:22PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 209 $0.00

12-7-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:16PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 237 $0.00

12-7-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:29PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 260 $0.00

12-7-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:13PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 256 $0.00

12-8-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:22AM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 80 $0.00

12-8-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 94 $0.00

12-8-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:29PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 127 $0.00

12-8-20 FOOD SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:22PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 162 $0.00

12-8-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:19PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 187 $0.00

12-8-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 191 $0.00

12-8-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:15PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 202 $0.00

12-8-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 198 $0.00

12-8-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 214 $0.00

12-8-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 59 $0.00

12-8-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 209 $0.00

12-8-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:52PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 237 $0.00

12-8-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:03PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 240 $0.00

12-8-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 48 $0.00

12-8-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:34PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 260 $0.00

12-8-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:30PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 256 $0.00

12-9-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:24PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 94 $0.00

12-9-20 HALL SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:36PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 51 $0.00

12-9-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 244 $0.00

12-9-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:20PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 240 $0.00

12-9-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 252 $0.00

12-9-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 86 $0.00

12-10-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 102 $0.00

12-10-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:07PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 114 $0.00

12-10-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:52PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 118 $0.00

12-10-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:49PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 140 $0.00

12-10-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 194 $0.00

12-10-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:53PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 78 $0.00

12-10-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 233 $0.00

12-10-20 TNT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:06PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 244 $0.00
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12-10-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:22PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 252 $0.00

12-10-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:21PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 86 $0.00

12-10-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:16PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 248 $0.00

12-11-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:08PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 5 $0.00

12-11-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:47PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 123 $0.00

12-11-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:17PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 135 $0.00

12-11-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 84 $0.00

12-11-20 HIST SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 194 $0.00

12-11-20 TBSC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:14PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 76 $0.00

12-11-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:13PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 46 $0.00

12-11-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:26PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 78 $0.00

12-12-20 AEN SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 90 $0.00

12-12-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:20PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 99 $0.00

12-12-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:39PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 123 $0.00

12-12-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:25PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 131 $0.00

12-12-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:18PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 135 $0.00

12-12-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:12PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 82 $0.00

12-12-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:15PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 146 $0.00

12-12-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:00PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 14 $0.00

12-12-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:09PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 176 $0.00

12-12-20 NGC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:25PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 205 $0.00

12-12-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:20PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 38 $0.00

12-12-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:28PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 46 $0.00

12-12-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:30PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 233 $0.00

12-13-20 AMC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:00PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 99 $0.00

12-13-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:15PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 106 $0.00

12-13-20 BRVO SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:27PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 3 $0.00

12-13-20 CMDY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:05PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 114 $0.00

12-13-20 DIY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:45PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 140 $0.00

12-13-20 ENT SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:14PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 82 $0.00

12-13-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:06PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 153 $0.00

12-13-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:19PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 14 $0.00

12-13-20 ESP2 SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 8:12PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 149 $0.00

12-13-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 3:12PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 84 $0.00

12-13-20 FX SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 176 $0.00

12-13-20 HGTV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:22PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 183 $0.00

12-13-20 NGC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:26PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 205 $0.00

12-13-20 SYFY SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:27PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 223 $0.00

12-13-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:22PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 57 $0.00

12-14-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:10PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 215 $0.00

12-14-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:17PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 210 $0.00

12-14-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:25PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 249 $0.00

12-15-20 CNBC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 6:33PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 341 $0.00

12-15-20 DISC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 7:25PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 342 $0.00

12-15-20 LIF SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 350 $0.00

12-15-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 4:09PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 352 $0.00

12-15-20 PAR SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:04PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 351 $0.00

12-15-20 TLC SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:53PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 355 $0.00

12-15-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:24PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 359 $0.00

12-15-20 TRAV SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 11:21PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 358 $0.00

12-15-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 5:32PM WAHBEOE8CC15H: WAHBE CascadeCare_15 15 361 $0.00

12-15-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 9:33PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 360 $0.00

12-15-20 USA SEATTLE INTERCONNECT/6156 10:31PM WAHBEOE8GEN15H: WAHBE Cascade Care 15 15 360 $0.00

Order# WN11438642  Total:  $0.00
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INVOICE NO.

WN6438773

BILL CYCLE

202012

BILL TO

MEDIA PLUS
160 ROY STREET
SEATTLE, WA 98109

REMITTANCE

Please return this document with your payment

AGENCY AGENCY NO. CUSTOMER CUSTOMER NO.

MEDIA PLUS 7625 WASHINGTON HEALTH BENEFIT
EXCHANGE

35039

Terms: Net 30 Days Phone: 866-531-1721
Mail to: EFFECTV

P.O. BOX 415949

BOSTON, MA 02241-5949

Note:

Special Note: For support or questions please contact effectvclientcare@comcast.com

Net Balance Due $0.00

We accept checks, ACH, money orders and all major credit cards.

For support, please email Effectvclientcare@comcast.com or call 866-531-1721. To view and pay your invoices on the web, go to
https://www.comcastinvoices.com/
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